
  

                

Information list on ingredients 
Информационен лист на съставките 
 
Product Name: Future Aloe vera Liquid soap 
Име на продукта: Future Aloe vera Liquid soap 
 
 
Manufacturer: Ficosota Ltd. 
Производител: Фикосота ООД 
 

CPNP № 5346395 
Code 

Код 

INCI name 

Наименование по 

INCI 

CAS № ELINCS № Function 

Функция 

Future Aloe 
Liquid soap % 

24000119 Aqua  7732-18-5 231-791-2 Solvent До 100 

24000183 Sodium Laureth 
Sulfate  

68891-38-3 500-234-8 Cleansing, Surfactant-
Emulsifying, Foaming 

4.0-7.0 

24000179 Cocamidopropyl 
Betaine 

97862-59-4 
(generic)/61789-
40-0/70851-07-

9/83138-08-3 

263-058-
8/274-923-4 

Antistatic, Cleansing, Surfactant - 
Foam Boosting, Surfactant - 

Cleansing, Viscosity Controlling, 
Skin Conditioning - Miscellaneous 

1.0-3.0 

24000101 Sodium Chloride 7647-14-5 231-598-3 Bulking, Viscosity Controlling 1.0-3.0 

24000898 Erythritol 149-32-6 205-737-3 Humectant, Moisturizing, Skin 
conditioning 

0.1-1.0 

24000182 Glycerine 56-81-5 200-289-5 Skin Protecting, Solvent, Viscosity 
Controlling, Skin Conditioning - 

Humectant 

0.1-1.0 

24000043 

Lauryl Glucoside 110615-47-9   Surfactant - Cleansing 0.1-1.0 

24000092 Polyquaternium 7 26590-05-6 607-965-2 Antistatic, Film Forming 0.1-0.30 

24000110 Sodium Isethionate  1562-00-1 216-343-6 Antistatic, Cleansing, Skin 
Conditioning 

0.1-0.30 

24001096 Parfum (no allergens) - - Perfuming 0.1-0.30 

24000218 PEG-40 
Hydrogenated Castor 
Oil 

61788-85-0 500-147-5 Surfactant-Emulsifying 0.1-0.25 

24000032 Lactic acid  79-33-4/ 50-21-5 201-196-2/ 
200-018-0 

Buffering, Humectant, Skin 
Conditioning 

0.1-0.25 



  

                

24000017 Glycerin, Aloe 
Barbadensis Extract, 
Methylchloroisothiazo
linone, 
Methylisothiazolinone 

56-81-5 / 7732-
18-5 / 85507-69-
3 /26172-55-4/ 

2682-20-4 

231-791-
2/200-289-
5/287-390-

8/247-500-7/ 
220-239-6 

Solvent, Humectant, Skin 
Protecting, Solvent, Viscosity 
Controlling, Skin Conditioning  

0.001-0.1 

24000187 Tetrasodium 
Etidronate 

3794-83-0 223-267-7 Chelating 0.001-0.1 

24000160 Methylchloroisothiazo
linone, 
Methylisothiazolinone 

 55965-84-9 
/26172-55-4/ 

2682-20-4 

247-500-7/ 
220-239-6 

Preservative 0.0001-0.0011 

 

 

 


